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UNITED STATES PATENT AND TRADEMARK OFFICE  
_____________________  

  
BEFORE THE PATENT TRIAL AND APPEAL BOARD  

_____________________  
  

TAIWAN SEMICONDUCTOR MANUFACTURING COMPANY, LTD., TSMC 
NORTH AMERICA CORPORATION, FUJITSU SEMICONDUCTOR 

LIMITED, FUJITSU SEMICONDUCTOR AMERICA, INC., THE GILLETTE 
COMPANY, ADVANCED MICRO DEVICES, INC., RENESAS 

ELECTRONICS CORPORATION, RENESAS ELECTRONICS AMERICA, 
INC., GLOBALFOUNDRIES U.S., INC., GLOBALFOUNDRIES DRESDEN 

MODULE ONE LLC & CO. KG, GLOBALFOUNDRIES DRESDEN MODULE 
TWO LLC & CO. KG, TOSHIBA AMERICA ELECTRONIC COMPONENTS, 

INC., TOSHIBA AMERICA INC., TOSHIBA AMERICA INFORMATION 
SYSTEMS, INC., and TOSHIBA CORPORATION, 

 
Petitioner  

  
v.  
  

ZOND, LLC  
Patent Owner  

  
U.S. Patent No. 7,808,184   
 _____________________  

  
Inter Partes Review Case No. 2014-008031 

  
_____________________  

 
PATENT OWNER’S DEMONSTRATIVE EXHIBITS AND 

 UPDATED EXHIBIT LIST 
 

37 C.F.R. §42.63(e); §42.70(b) 
  

                                         
1 Cases IPR2014-00858, IPR2014-00996, and IPR2014-01061 have been joined 
with the instant proceeding.   
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 Pursuant to 37 C.F.R. §42.63(e) and §42.70(b), Patent Owner, Zond, 

LLC, hereby submits Patent Owner’s demonstrative exhibits marked as Zond 

Ex. 2023 and an associated updated exhibit list. 

 
Date:  May 25, 2015       Respectfully submitted,  

  
/Bruce Barker/ 

    Bruce Barker 
Reg. No. 33,291 
Chao Hadidi Stark & Barker LLP 
176 East Main Street, Suite 6 
Westborough, MA 01581 
(508) 366-3800 
bbarker@chsblaw.com 
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PATENT OWNER’S EXHIBIT LIST IPR 2014-00803 

Exhibit No. Description 
Ex. 2001 Information Disclosure Statement 

Ex. 2002 Webster’s New World College Dictionary, 4th 
Edition, 2008 

Ex. 2003 U.S. Patent No. 6,896,773 

Ex. 2004 U.S. Patent No. 6,806,652 

Ex. 2005 Affidavit of Etai Lahav 

Ex. 2006 Affidavit of Maria Granovsky 

Ex. 2007 U.S. Patent No. 6,398,929 

Ex. 2010 Affidavit of Tigran Vardanian 

Ex. 2011 Weyrick 

Ex. 2012 Ku 

Ex. 2013 Sinha 

Ex. 2014 DeVito Deposition, Nov. 20, 2014 

Ex. 2015 Declaration of Patent Owner’s Expert 

Ex. 2016 S.M. Rossnagel and J. Hopwood, Journal of 
Vacuum Science & Technology 12B (449-453) 
1994 

Ex. 2017 A. E. White Paper 

Ex. 2018 DeVito Deposition 12.11 
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Ex. 2019 Kortshagen Deposition 12.3 

Ex. 2020 DeVito Deposition 11.21 

Ex. 2021 Eronini 

Ex. 2022 Bravman Deposition 4.21.15 

Ex. 2023 Patent Owner’s Demonstrative Exhibits 
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CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE  
  

The undersigned hereby certifies that a copy of the foregoing Patent 

Owner’s Updated Exhibit list and associated Demonstrative Exhibits were 

served pursuant to 37 CFR § 42.107 via email on May 25, 2015, on the 

attorneys for the Petitioner:  

For Fujitsu: 
David L. McCombs 
David M. O’Dell 
David.McCombs@haynesboone.com 
david.odell@haynesboone.com 

For Gillette:  
David Cavanaugh  
Larissa B. Park  
david.cavanaugh@wilmerhale.com 
larissa.park@wilmerhale.com 

For AMD et al.:  
David M. Tennant  
dtennant@whitecase.com  
Brian M. Berliner  
bberliner@omm.com  
Ryan K. Yagura  
ryagura@omm.com  
Xin-Yi Zhou  
vzhou@omm.com  
John Feldhaus  
jfeldhaus@foley.com  
Pavan Agarwal  
pagarwal@foley.com  
Mike Houston  
mhouston@foley.com  
Robinson Vu  
Robinson.vu@bakerbotts.com 
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